## **FOOD Vendor Application**

## Saturday, April 23. 2022

## Set Up 9:00 am - Tear Down 2:00 pm

**Cost: Free | Deadline April 15th** 

Secondary Contact Name:	Company Name:	
Business Phone:    Cell Number:	Mailing Address:	
Secondary Contact Name:    Secondary Contact Name:   Cell Number:	Contact Name:	
Secondary Contact Name:    Cell Number:	Business Phone:	Cell Number:
<ul> <li>NO FEE:         <ul> <li>NO FEE:</li> <li>The airshow is an outdoor event and there are no refunds for inclement weather</li> <li>SELECTED VENDORS:</li> <li>Set up on Saturday at 9am (must be completed by 11am)</li> <li>Tear down Saturday at 2:00 pm, At the end of the event, no vehicular traffic is permitted on airport grounds until clearance by Airshow officials.</li> <li>PERSONAL TENT/SPACE/ REQUIREMENTS:</li> </ul> </li> <li>Waiver/Release:  My signature on this form signifies that I agree to abide by any rules that the City or Cameron Economic Development Corporation may establish for the wellbeing of those attending the 2022 Airshow and Fly-in. Further, it is agreed that I hereby release and forewed discharge the Cameron Economic Development Corporation, the City of Cameron, and any individuals associated with this ever from any responsibility, loss, claims and damages resulting from my/our participation in this event. SIGN UP DEADLINE 4.15.202</li> </ul>	Email:	
<ul> <li>NO FEE:         <ul> <li>The airshow is an outdoor event and there are no refunds for inclement weather</li> <li>SELECTED VENDORS:                 <ul> <li>Set up on Saturday at 9am (must be completed by 11am)</li> <li>Tear down Saturday at 2:00 pm, At the end of the event, no vehicular traffic is permitted on airport grounds until clearance by Airshow officials.</li> <li>PERSONAL TENT/SPACE/ REQUIREMENTS:</li> <li>Must fit in 15 x 15 space allotted, no unsightly holes, tears or rips; must be free standing an weights (sandbags) must be provided (ie., no stakes in the ground; vendor is required an responsible for setup and teardown of personatents. Banners should not exceed 6' long.</li> <li>PRODUCT REQUIREMENTS:</li></ul></li></ul></li></ul>	Secondary Contact Name:	Cell Number:
<ul> <li>○ The airshow is an outdoor event and there are no refunds for inclement weather</li> <li>◆ SELECTED VENDORS:</li> <li>○ Set up on Saturday at 9am (must be completed by 11am)</li> <li>○ Tear down Saturday at 2:00 pm, At the end of the event, no vehicular traffic is permitted on airport grounds until clearance by Airshow officials.</li> <li>◆ PERSONAL TENT/SPACE/ REQUIREMENTS:</li> <li>◆ PERSONAL TENT/SPACE/ REQUIREMENTS:</li> <li>◆ Free</li> <li>Waiver/Release:  My signature on this form signifies that I agree to abide by any rules that the City or Cameron Economic Development Corporation may establish for the wellbeing of those attending the 2022 Airshow and Fly-in. Further, it is agreed that I hereby release and forew discharge the Cameron Economic Development Corporation, the City of Cameron, and any individuals associated with this ever from any responsibility, loss, claims and damages resulting from my/our participation in this event. SIGN UP DEADLINE 4.15.202</li> </ul>	Website:	Facebook:
My signature on this form signifies that I agree to abide by any rules that the City or Cameron Economic Development Corporation may establish for the wellbeing of those attending the 2022 Airshow and Fly-in. Further, it is agreed that I hereby release and foreved discharge the Cameron Economic Development Corporation, the City of Cameron, and any individuals associated with this ever from any responsibility, loss, claims and damages resulting from my/our participation in this event. SIGN UP DEADLINE 4.15.202	<ul> <li>The airshow is an outdoor event and there are no refunds for inclement weather</li> <li>SELECTED VENDORS:         <ul> <li>Set up on Saturday at 9am (must be completed by 11am)</li> <li>Tear down Saturday at 2:00 pm, At the end of the event, no vehicular traffic is permitted on airport grounds until clearance by Airshow officials.</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	<ul> <li>PRODUCT REQUIREMENTS:         <ul> <li>Must meet all State, Local, County Health Dept and Cottage Law regulations.</li> </ul> </li> <li>COST:</li> </ul>
APPLICATION SUBJECT TO APPROVAL/SUBMISSION DOES NOT GUARANTEE ADMISSION	My signature on this form signifies that I agree to abide by any rumay establish for the wellbeing of those attending the 2022 Airsho discharge the Cameron Economic Development Corporation, the	w and Fly-in. Further, it is agreed that I hereby release and forever City of Cameron, and any individuals associated with this event
Signature:	,	MISSION DOES NOT GUARANTEE ADMISSION